10.2 mm BEAL Wall School
Sport | Sport Rope
Developed specifically for indoor climbing and for children, WALL SCHOOL UC 10.2 mm is a rope that offers our
young climbers a thinner diameter for easier handling. This advantageous diameter makes it possible to help
the youngest climbers pass the rope through the belay device, tie their rope knot or give slack more easily. The
thick, smooth sheath is resistant to abrasion. Another advantage of this rope is that it benefits from the
UNICORE technology. This process binds the core and sheath of the rope together during manufacturing to
prevent sheath slippage and provide increased durability.
Key Features
• Braided Core • Increased durability • Ideal compromise between
diameter and strength
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Blue, Green, Red
Brand | Beal
Length | 200 m (656 ft), 50 m (164 ft), 20 m (65.6 ft), 30 m (98 ft), 40m (131ft)
Diameter | 10.2mm
Material | Polyamide
Weight | 63.5 g/m
Impact Force | 8.5 kN
Elongation | 32% – Dynamic, 8.5% – Static
Sheath Slippage | 0 mm
Percentage of Sheath | 40%
Compliant | CE, UIAA 101, EN 892:2016 Simple
Product Code
BOBC102W.20.B | Blue | 20 m (65.6 ft)
BOBC102W.20.G | Green | 20 m (65.6 ft)
BOBC102W.20.R | Red | 20 m (65.6 ft)
BOBC102W.200.B | Blue | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC102W.200.G | Green | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC102W.200.R | Red | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC102W.30.B | Blue | 30 m (98 ft)
BOBC102W.30.G | Green | 30 m (98 ft)
BOBC102W.30.R | Red | 30 m (98 ft)
BOBC102W.40.B | Blue | 40m (131ft)
BOBC102W.40.G | Green | 40m (131ft)
BOBC102W.40.R | Red | 40m (131ft)
BOBC102W.50.B | Blue | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC102W.50.G | Green | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC102W.50.R | Red | 50 m (164 ft)